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Imig gracza

Anton Palo¢ko
FrantiSek Kuziel
Anton Zori¢ak
Miroslav llavsky
Igor Lendack
Volker Kessler
Alojz Gar¢ar
Jan Petras
Martin Sta$
Stanislav Hertely
Miroslav Mendro$
Michal Kadl6t
Maria Koval&ikova

Stanislav Zelefidk
Roman Gavalér
Milo$ Toporcer
Rudolf Zori¢ak
Milan Hanus

Igor Novotny
Rastislav Niedoba

Karol Ganz

Julius Karol€ik

Filip Svarc

Eva Mestanova
Milan Me&tan
Veronika Kadlétova

individuals.in.round

druzyna

Hurricanes
Sharks
Citybowling
Hurricanes
XYZ
Expoteam
Sharks

XYZ
Tatrafan
Expoteam
Tatrafan
Energochem
Citybowling
Tatrafan
Expoteam
Hurricanes
Citybowling
Evita Caffe
XYZ
Energochem
Sharks
Expoteam
Tatrafan
Evita Caffe
Evita Caffe
Energochem

gier pindbw punkt

ow
7 1282 6.0
7 1276 4.0
7 1255 5.0
7 1233 6.0
7 1232 5.0
5 855 2.0
7 1196 4.0
7 1194 4.0
7 1181 5.0
6 994 4.0
5 817 2.0
7 1136 3.0
7 1122 4.0
5 783 0.0
5 781 1.0
7 1093 4.0
7 1093 4.0
7 1085 3.0
7 1085 2.0
7 1060 2.0
7 1059 3.0
5 723 2.0
4 578 2.0
7 993 5.0
7 965 1.0
7 866 1.0

Firemna liga 2018/2019 Poprad - 1.liga - 5. kolo

$rednia

183.1429
182.2857
179.2857
176.1429
176.0000
171.0000
170.8571
170.5714
168.7143
165.6667
163.4000
162.2857
160.2857
156.6000
156.2000
156.1429
156.1429
155.0000
155.0000
151.4286
151.2857
144.6000
144.5000
141.8571
137.8571
123.7143
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